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UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION
y (ANNUAL SCHEME)

M. A. Political Science (Prev./ Final ) Examination, 2023

Day & Datc

Time
(Morning Session)

Thursday, 20-04-2023
Friday, 21-04-2023
Monday, 24-04-2023
Tuesday 25-04-2023
Wednesday, 26-04-2023
Thursday, 27-04-2023
Friday 28-04-2023
Saturday 29-04-2023
Monday, 01-05-2023
Tuesday, 02-05-2023
Wednesday 03-05-2023
Thursday, 04-05-2023
Saturday 06-05-2023
Monday, 08-05-2023

Tuesday, 09-05-2023

Wednesday, 10-05-2023
Thursday, 1-05-2023
Friday, 12-05-2023
Satur;iay, 13-05-2023
Monday, 15-05-2023
Tuesday 16-05-2023

Wednesday, 17-05-2023

Thursday, 18-05-2023
Friday, 19-05-2023

Saturday, 20-05-2023
Tuesday, 23-05-202’3

Thursday, 25-05-2023

7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
7.00 a.m. kto 10.00 a.m.
7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.

7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.

7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.

7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
7.00.a.m. to 10.00 a.m.

7.00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.

Paper Code Subject / Paper
F-VII} & IX -2 Contractualists
F-VIll & IX -3 Liberals
F-VIll & IX-16 | Comparative Govt. & Politics in Countries of the
Third
F-Vill & IX‘-18 Electoral Politics in India
F-VIl} & IX -11 | Human Rights In India
Prev. P-{ Western Political Thought
F-Vili & 1X -15 | District Adm.in India With Spl. Reference to
Panchayati
F-v Modern Political Theory and Comparative Politics
Prev. P-ll Indian Potitical Thought
F-VIIl & IX -4 Socialist Thouéht
F-Vill & IX-13 | Government And Politics of South Asia
F-VI Indian Government Politics
F-Vii Research Methodology
Prev. P-ili International Politics
F-VIIl & IX -17 | State Politics in India
F-VIIl & IX -19 | Political Sociology
Prev. P-|V Theory & Prac. of Public Admn.
F-VIIl & IX -8 Public International Law
F-VIIl & IX -20 | Women, Governance and Politics
F-VIll & IX -12 | International Organisation
E-VIll & IX -10 | Foreign Policies of Usa, India, China and Pakistan
F-VIll & IX -1 Greek Political Thought
F-VIll & IX -9 Theory & Practice Of Diplomacy
F-VIl & IX -7 Gandhian Political Thought
F-Vill & IX -5 Ancient Indian Political Thought
F-Vill & IX-14 | Public Administration in India
F-Vill & IX -6 Modern Indian Political Thought

Note: -

1  No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

2  Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances.

3  Complaint against question paper(s) if any, should be submitted to the University through the Center
Supdt. concerned along with the copy of the question paper, within a week from the date of
examination for the paper concerned after which no complaint will be entertained.

JAIPUR
April, 2023

Controller of Examinations



